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The 2026 meeting dates of the Allentown City Planning Commission (ACPC) and the corresponding 
submission deadlines for major land development projects are found below. Applications submitted after 
the submission deadline will not be accepted. 

 
 

ACPC Meeting Dates Initial Submission Deadline 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Friday, December 12, 2025 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026 

 


